
 Bend-LaPine School District 1

Bus Stop Locations For 144ASR SNOW SILVER RAIL EL AM

Route:144ASR SNOW

6:44 am (stop) RICKARD RD @ BOBCAT RD [W]

6:46 am (stop) ARNOLD MARKET RD @ RIMFIRE RD [W]

6:48 am (stop) HORSE BUTTE RD @ BUTTE RANCH RD [NW]

6:50 am (stop) SWEETGRASS DR @ CALGARY DR [SW]

6:52 am (stop) CALGARY DR @ STIRLING DR [S]

7:05 am (stop) FERGUSON RD @ FERGUSON CT [NE]

7:05 am (stop) FERGUSON RD @ MT VISTA DR [NE]

7:05 am (stop) FERGUSON RD @ SARAH DR [NW]

7:06 am (stop) LADERA RD [NW]

7:07 am (stop) 61050 SKY HARBOR DR [NW]

7:09 am (stop) FERGUSON RD @ KING SOLOMON LN [NE]


